
Ottobiano 06 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 398 BELTRACCHI A. 1:28.666
Migliore

1 1:31.204 + 02.538 08:55:17.537  65,129

2 1:49.235 + 20.569 08:57:06.772  54,378

3 1:32.692 + 04.026 08:58:39.464  64,083

4 1:31.471 + 02.805 09:00:10.935  64,939

5 2:51.830 + 1:23.164 09:03:02.765  34,569

6 1:29.410 + 00.744 09:04:32.175  66,436

7 1:45.601 + 16.935 09:06:17.776  56,249

8 1:28.666 --------- 09:07:46.442  66,993

 Po. 2 - # 351 LEORATO F. + 01.330
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.820 + 05.824 08:54:05.875  61,991

2 1:32.319 + 02.323 08:55:38.194  64,342

3 1:48.385 + 18.389 08:57:26.579  54,805

4 1:31.688 + 01.692 08:58:58.267  64,785

5 1:54.310 + 24.314 09:00:52.577  51,964

6 1:43.384 + 13.388 09:02:35.961  57,456

7 1:29.996 --------- 09:04:05.957  66,003

8 4:41.404 + 3:11.408 09:08:47.361  21,108

 Po. 3 - # 124 LAURO D. + 05.297
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.676 + 11.713 08:54:30.852  56,210

2 1:33.963 --------- 08:56:04.815  63,216

3 1:53.734 + 19.771 08:57:58.549  52,227

4 1:41.733 + 07.770 08:59:40.282  58,388

5 2:51.788 + 1:17.825 09:02:32.070  34,578

5 2:51.788 + 1:17.825 09:02:32.070  0,000

 Po. 4 - # 961 FALETTI M. + 05.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.637 + 04.517 08:54:22.414  60,221

2 1:38.044 + 03.924 08:56:00.458  60,585

3 2:07.110 + 32.990 08:58:07.568  46,731

4 1:35.100 + 00.980 08:59:42.668  62,461

5 2:05.369 + 31.249 09:01:48.037  47,380

6 1:34.873 + 00.753 09:03:22.910  62,610

7 1:56.928 + 22.808 09:05:19.838  50,800

8 1:34.120 --------- 09:06:53.958  63,111

9 2:04.801 + 30.681 09:08:58.759  47,596

 Po. 5 - # 279 BORACCHI S. + 05.885
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.891 + 01.340 08:54:16.059  61,945

2 1:37.835 + 03.284 08:55:53.894  60,714

3 1:41.439 + 06.888 08:57:35.333  58,557

4 1:37.624 + 03.073 08:59:12.957  60,846

5 1:50.321 + 15.770 09:01:03.278  53,843

6 1:43.201 + 08.650 09:02:46.479  57,558

7 1:37.347 + 02.796 09:04:23.826  61,019

8 1:34.551 --------- 09:05:58.377  62,823

 Po. 6 - # 501 BORELLA A. + 05.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.114 + 01.529 08:54:05.283  61,802

2 2:04.559 + 29.974 08:56:09.842  47,688

3 1:34.784 + 00.199 08:57:44.626  62,669

4 1:52.618 + 18.033 08:59:37.244  52,745

5 1:34.585 --------- 09:01:11.829  62,801

6 2:31.163 + 56.578 09:03:42.992  39,295

 Po. 7 - # 990 SIGNORELLI M. + 06.259
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.791 + 00.866 08:54:12.925  62,010

2 1:35.345 + 00.420 08:55:48.270  62,300

3 1:58.798 + 23.873 08:57:47.068  50,001

4 2:01.053 + 26.128 08:59:48.121  49,069

5 1:35.705 + 00.780 09:01:23.826  62,066

6 1:34.925 --------- 09:02:58.751  62,576

7 1:35.359 + 00.434 09:04:34.110  62,291

8 2:01.195 + 26.270 09:06:35.305  49,012

9 1:49.588 + 14.663 09:08:24.893  54,203

 Po. 8 - # 393 CERIOTTI M. + 06.615
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.281 --------- 08:54:11.324  62,342

2 1:35.873 + 00.592 08:55:47.197  61,957

3 1:43.865 + 08.584 08:57:31.062  57,190

4 1:40.876 + 05.595 08:59:11.938  58,884

5 5:32.560 + 3:57.279 09:04:44.498  17,861

6 1:36.221 + 00.940 09:06:20.719  61,733

7 1:47.180 + 11.899 09:08:07.899  55,421

 Po. 9 - # 521 PERETTI M. + 06.816
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.590 + 01.108 08:54:31.420  61,497

2 2:00.857 + 25.375 08:56:32.277  49,149

3 1:36.240 + 00.758 08:58:08.517  61,721

4 1:59.594 + 24.112 09:00:08.111  49,668

5 1:35.482 --------- 09:01:43.593  62,211

6 2:00.096 + 24.614 09:03:43.689  49,460

7 1:37.080 + 01.598 09:05:20.769  61,187

8 2:03.411 + 27.929 09:07:24.180  48,132

 Po. 10 - # 317 MENEGHELLO A. + 07.024
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.597 + 00.907 08:53:54.790  61,493

2 1:48.155 + 12.465 08:55:42.945  54,921

3 1:57.138 + 21.448 08:57:40.083  50,709

4 1:35.690 --------- 08:59:15.773  62,075

5 2:03.369 + 27.679 09:01:19.142  48,148

6 2:05.844 + 30.154 09:03:24.986  47,201

7 1:52.061 + 16.371 09:05:17.047  53,007

8 1:58.077 + 22.387 09:07:15.124  50,306

 Po. 11 - # 180 MONTI M. + 07.207
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.823 + 00.950 08:54:35.401  61,349

2 1:36.694 + 00.821 08:56:12.095  61,431

3 1:38.421 + 02.548 08:57:50.516  60,353

4 2:12.330 + 36.457 09:00:02.846  44,888

5 1:35.873 --------- 09:01:38.719  61,957

6 4:34.245 + 2:58.372 09:06:12.964  21,659

7 1:37.210 + 01.337 09:07:50.174  61,105

 Po. 12 - # 733 BRAMBILLA A. + 07.838
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.117 + 01.613 08:53:52.900  60,540

2 1:39.908 + 03.404 08:55:32.808  59,455

3 1:39.010 + 02.506 08:57:11.818  59,994

4 2:40.010 + 1:03.506 08:59:51.828  37,123

5 1:37.271 + 00.767 09:01:29.099  61,067

6 2:16.029 + 39.525 09:03:45.128  43,667

7 1:36.504 --------- 09:05:21.632  61,552

8 2:56.414 + 1:19.910 09:08:18.046  33,671

Fastest lap: 1:28.666
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 Po. 13 - # 689 DAMATO A. + 08.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.280 + 02.286 08:54:02.632  59,831

2 1:39.307 + 02.313 08:55:41.939  59,815

3 2:01.678 + 24.684 08:57:43.617  48,817

4 1:37.960 + 00.966 08:59:21.577  60,637

5 5:42.174 + 4:05.180 09:05:03.751  17,360

6 1:36.994 --------- 09:06:40.745  61,241

7 2:08.609 + 31.615 09:08:49.354  46,187

 Po. 14 - # 537 PALADINI M. + 08.821
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.511 + 03.024 08:54:15.924  59,098

2 1:37.487 --------- 08:55:53.411  60,931

3 1:39.019 + 01.532 08:57:32.430  59,988

4 1:41.048 + 03.561 08:59:13.478  58,784

5 3:59.538 + 2:22.051 09:03:13.016  24,798

6 2:06.046 + 28.559 09:05:19.062  47,126

7 4:20.966 + 2:43.479 09:09:40.028  22,762

 Po. 15 - # 26 TAVASCI M. + 08.899
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.365 + 00.800 08:54:53.001  60,387

2 1:42.144 + 04.579 08:56:35.145  58,153

3 1:37.979 + 00.414 08:58:13.124  60,625

4 1:45.808 + 08.243 08:59:58.932  56,139

5 1:37.971 + 00.406 09:01:36.903  60,630

6 1:44.882 + 07.317 09:03:21.785  56,635

7 1:37.565 --------- 09:04:59.350  60,882

8 1:53.607 + 16.042 09:06:52.957  52,286

9 1:45.904 + 08.339 09:08:38.861  56,089

 Po. 16 - # 127 BIANCHI A. + 08.986
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.652 --------- 08:54:20.238  60,828

2 1:38.791 + 01.139 08:55:59.029  60,127

3 1:45.303 + 07.651 08:57:44.332  56,409

4 1:39.142 + 01.490 08:59:23.474  59,914

5 1:41.962 + 04.310 09:01:05.436  58,257

6 1:40.133 + 02.481 09:02:45.569  59,321

7 1:46.327 + 08.675 09:04:31.896  55,865

8 1:37.661 + 00.009 09:06:09.557  60,823

9 1:55.610 + 17.958 09:08:05.167  51,380

 Po. 17 - # 111 VOLPI D. + 10.080
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.774 + 06.028 08:55:03.318  56,693

2 1:41.993 + 03.247 08:56:45.311  58,239

3 2:32.730 + 53.984 08:59:18.041  38,892

4 1:44.716 + 05.970 09:01:02.757  56,725

5 1:39.169 + 00.423 09:02:41.926  59,898

6 2:25.511 + 46.765 09:05:07.437  40,822

7 1:38.746 --------- 09:06:46.183  60,154

8 2:11.263 + 32.517 09:08:57.446  45,253

 Po. 18 - # 466 VENTURA A. + 10.829
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.164 + 04.669 08:54:44.887  57,025

2 1:42.509 + 03.014 08:56:27.396  57,946

3 3:13.638 + 1:34.143 08:59:41.034  30,676

4 1:44.496 + 05.001 09:01:25.530  56,844

5 1:41.495 + 02.000 09:03:07.025  58,525

6 2:00.921 + 21.426 09:05:07.946  49,123

7 1:43.820 + 04.325 09:06:51.766  57,214

8 1:39.495 --------- 09:08:31.261  59,701

 Po. 19 - # 718 GUFFANTI G. + 12.561
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.227 --------- 08:54:29.046  58,680

2 1:42.072 + 00.845 08:56:11.118  58,194

3 1:58.489 + 17.262 08:58:09.607  50,131

4 1:45.818 + 04.591 08:59:55.425  56,134

5 1:42.324 + 01.097 09:01:37.749  58,051

6 2:00.206 + 18.979 09:03:37.955  49,415

7 1:43.029 + 01.802 09:05:20.984  57,654

8 1:47.558 + 06.331 09:07:08.542  55,226

 Po. 20 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 13.661
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.701 + 01.374 08:54:45.832  57,280

2 2:03.355 + 21.028 08:56:49.187  48,154

3 1:42.327 --------- 08:58:31.514  58,049

4 2:06.600 + 24.273 09:00:38.114  46,919

5 1:42.782 + 00.455 09:02:20.896  57,792

6 2:05.108 + 22.781 09:04:26.004  47,479

7 1:53.133 + 10.806 09:06:19.137  52,505

8 1:45.128 + 02.801 09:08:04.265  56,503

 Po. 21 - # 413 CRIPPA D. + 18.546
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.397 + 06.185 08:55:35.949  52,382

2 1:52.659 + 05.447 08:57:28.608  52,725

3 2:17.384 + 30.172 08:59:45.992  43,236

4 1:47.397 + 00.185 09:01:33.389  55,309

5 2:30.833 + 43.621 09:04:04.222  39,381

6 1:48.864 + 01.652 09:05:53.086  54,563

7 1:47.212 --------- 09:07:40.298  55,404

 Po. 22 - # 239 ANNUNZIATA BARATTIERI D.+ 20.723
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.389 --------- 08:55:11.272  54,302

2 1:49.571 + 00.182 08:57:00.843  54,211

3 1:50.849 + 01.460 08:58:51.692  53,586

4 1:49.409 + 00.020 09:00:41.101  54,292

5 1:51.583 + 02.194 09:02:32.684  53,234

 Po. 23 - # 914 SPINELLO E. + 22.636
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.551 + 05.249 08:55:31.598  50,965

2 1:53.672 + 02.370 08:57:25.270  52,256

3 1:53.486 + 02.184 08:59:18.756  52,341

4 1:51.302 --------- 09:01:10.058  53,368

5 1:51.387 + 00.085 09:03:01.445  53,328

6 1:52.364 + 01.062 09:04:53.809  52,864

7 1:52.879 + 01.577 09:06:46.688  52,623

 Po. 24 - # 650 AMBONI N. + 30.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.732 + 03.274 08:55:43.461  48,398

2 2:04.929 + 05.471 08:57:48.390  47,547

3 2:08.354 + 08.896 08:59:56.744  46,278

4 2:03.409 + 03.951 09:02:00.153  48,133

5 2:00.269 + 00.811 09:04:00.422  49,389

6 1:59.458 --------- 09:05:59.880  49,725

7 2:19.884 + 20.426 09:08:19.764  42,464

Fastest lap: 1:28.666
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